
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W35
Judge: DYDUŁA Marek

Heike Drechsler GER Gent, BEL 00-02-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 6.86

Heike Drechsler GER Gent, BEL 00-02-27EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 6.86
Agata KARCZMAREK Warszawa Spała 00-02-06POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 6.55

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  09:00:00

End: 24-03-18  09:50:00

1 2904 GONZALEZ Tania VALVERDE W35  5.52  =SB   Spain

2 287 Kristi VÕHMAR W35  5.49  SB   Estonia

3 1557 Katarzyna KWIT W35  5.21  SB   Norway

4 1939 BUCKA Patrycja KOŁACZ W35  5.04     Poland

5 490 Audrey MONGENOT W35  5.04     France

6 3365 Nia RUTTER W35  5.02     United Kingdom

7 1423 Anija PETROVSKA W35  5.02     Latvia

8 3283 BEAU Natalie LE W35  4.93     United Kingdom

9 800 Caroline MÖLLER-SATTLER W35  4.61  =SB   Germany

10 3242 Ewelina HAND W35  4.49     United Kingdom

11 386 Elisa AMANA W35  4.41     France

12 69 CLERCQ Nathalie DE W35  3.77     Belgium

I II III IV V VI

5.33 5.34 5.44 5.52 x xGONZALEZ Tania VALVERDE

5.32 5.27 5.40 5.49 5.38 5.42Kristi VÕHMAR

x 4.88 x 4.89 5.21 4.96Katarzyna KWIT

4.78 4.56 x 5.02 4.74 5.04BUCKA Patrycja KOŁACZ

4.93 5.00 4.94 5.00 x 5.04Audrey MONGENOT

5.02 4.93 x 5.02 4.92 4.92Nia RUTTER

5.02 x 4.82 4.92 5.01 5.01Anija PETROVSKA

4.70 4.70 4.93 4.71 4.71 4.61BEAU Natalie LE

4.61 x 4.52Caroline MÖLLER-SATTLER

4.28 4.49 4.26Ewelina HAND

3.01 4.41 3.84Elisa AMANA

3.48 3.77 xCLERCQ Nathalie DE
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  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Final GONZALEZ Tania VALVERDE Spain  5.521  =SB   

2 Final Kristi VÕHMAR Estonia  5.492  SB   

3 Final Katarzyna KWIT Norway  5.213  SB   

4 Final BUCKA Patrycja KOŁACZ Poland  5.044     

5 Final Audrey MONGENOT France  5.045     

6 Final Anija PETROVSKA Latvia  5.027     

7 Final Nia RUTTER United Kingdom  5.026     

8 Final BEAU Natalie LE United Kingdom  4.938     

9 Final Caroline MÖLLER-SATTLER Germany  4.619  =SB   

10 Final Ewelina HAND United Kingdom  4.4910     

11 Final Elisa AMANA France  4.4111     

12 Final CLERCQ Nathalie DE Belgium  3.7712     
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